from 2 November 2020

Pilley « Priestlands School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Bull Hill

Pilley Post Office
Boldre Red Lion
Priestlands School

Priestlands School - Pilley

0813
0816
0820
0832

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Priestlands School
Boldre Red Lion
Pilley Post Office
Bull Hill

1530
1543
1547
1550




