## from 2 November 2020

## Pilley • Priestlands School

route **712** 

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Bull Hill	0813
Pilley Post Office	0816
Boldre Red Lion	0820
Priestlands School	0832

## Priestlands School • Pilley

route **712** 

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Priestlands School	1530
Boldre Red Lion	1543
Pilley Post Office	1547
Bull Hill	1550

